
S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4.
10 & 11 EX THE W 158 FT), EX 2.2
ORB'S 1224-529 THRU 1224-537.   

INNOCENTI JEFFERY C/INNOCENTI CYNTHIA M
612 SW TAMARACK LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03033-001
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06

16416.010 1.00/

07/02/2024 KS 1.01 11,615 0 0 11,615

STANDARD
3

0
400

11,615
12,015

0
12,015

0
12,015
12,015

0

12,015

1547/2082 8/21/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:
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INNOCENTI JEFFREY C (

INNOCENTI CHASE JEF

1347/0885 11/03/2017 WD Q V 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY C SESSIONS

JEFFERY C & CYNTHIA
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

400

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,615


